LUMEN FLEXXTM
6 WATT OPTIC 10 DEGREE LED STRIP
The 24-volt LED linear strip, with its precision-designed 10-degree light emission, serves as
an exceptional lighting solution. This innovative strip, meticulously engineered for optimal
performance, projects a focused beam that elegantly washes the wall with a concentrated
glow. Its low-voltage operation ensures energy efficiency while delivering a striking
illumination that accentuates architectural features or creates ambient atmospheres.
Whether utilized for highlighting artwork, adding a touch of drama to spaces, or illuminating

16’ft, Factory Cutsom Cut Length ( __”)
IP67
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: LF6WOP30-27K-24V-16FT-IP67
LF6WOP
24V
IP67
Product Model Number
Job Name / Location
Type, Quote
COLOR TEMPERATURE2400K
2700K 3000K 4100K3500K 5000K
420 Lumens/ft 305 Lumens/ft 315 Lumens/ft
290 Lumens/ft
450 Lumens/ft 480 Lumens/ft
6000K
320 Lumens/ft
OPTICS 10 DEGREE
W .78IN
.35IN
90-90
-60
-120
-30
-150
60
120
30
150
0
1500
1200
900
600
-/+180
Phone: 1 (877) 885-4832 / E-fax: 1 (877) 885-4832
Email: info@litecolighting.com
Designed in California
Liteco Lighting Inc. retains the right to modify the design of our products
at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
6W OPTIC 10 DEGREE LED STRIPOPTICS 10 DEGREE